
Generated by LiveTime Scoring Engine Page 1/2

2025 SMX 450 CHAMPIONSHIP PLAYOFFS SERIES POINTS

POS # RIDER BIKE

1 1 Jett Lawrence Honda 166 22
25
1st

44
2nd

75
1st

2 96 Hunter Lawrence Honda 151 17
18
4th

50
1st

66
2nd

3 3 Eli Tomac Yamaha 135 15
20
3rd

40
3rd

60
3rd

4 94 Ken Roczen Suzuki 117 11
16
6th

36
4th

54
4th

5 32 Justin Cooper Yamaha 115 25
11

11th
28
8th

51
5th

6 2 Cooper Webb Yamaha 112 18
15
7th

34
5th

45
7th

7 24 R.J. Hampshire Husqvarna 109 12
17
5th

32
6th

48
6th

8 4 Chase Sexton KTM 92 16
22

2nd
30
7th

24
14th

9 17 Joey Savatgy Honda 89 8
13
9th

26
9th

42
8th

10 51 Justin Barcia GasGas 86 13
12

10th
22

11th
39
9th

11 14 Dylan Ferrandis Honda 66 10
14
8th

24
10th

18
16th

12 46 Justin Hill KTM 62 3
9

13th
14

15th
36

10th
13 57 Benny Bloss Beta 57 0 10 20 27

2025 SUPERMOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

TO
TA

L P
OI

NT
S

PO
IN

T 
AD

JU
ST

M
EN

TS

1:
 SM

X 
Pl

ay
off

 1
 - 

Co
nc

or
d,

 N
C

2:
 SM

X 
Pl

ay
off

 2
 - 

St
. L

ou
is,

 M
O

3:
 SM

X 
Pl

ay
off

 3
 - 

La
s V

eg
as

, N
V



Generated by LiveTime Scoring Engine Page 2/2

12th 12th 13th

14 12 Shane McElrath Honda 54 6
7

15th
8

18th
33

11th

15 37 Coty Schock Yamaha 52 0
4

18th
18

13th
30

12th

16 992 Valentin Guillod Yamaha 49 4
8

14th
16

14th
21

15th

17 15 Dean Wilson Honda 23 0
6

16th
2

21st
15

17th

18 35 Marshal Weltin Yamaha 21 0
0

26th
12

16th
9

19th

19 27 Malcolm Stewart Husqvarna 20 20
0

28th
0

28th

20 42 Harri Kullas Husqvarna 15 0
3

19th
0

27th
12

18th

21 86 Mitchell Harrison Kawasaki 14 2
2

20th
10

17th
0

22nd
22 7 Aaron Plessinger KTM 14 14

23 49 Mitchell Oldenburg Beta 11 0
5

17th
6

19th
0

27th
24 70 Jorge Prado Kawasaki 9 9
25 21 Jason Anderson Kawasaki 7 7

26 80 Derek Drake Yamaha 6 0
0

24th
0

23rd
6

20th
27 45 Colt Nichols Suzuki 5 5

28 11 Kyle Chisholm Suzuki 4 0
0

23rd
4

20th
0

26th

29 43 Grant Harlan Yamaha 3 0
0

27th
0

24th
3

21st

30 68 Jeremy Hand Honda 1 0
1

21st
0

22nd
0

24th

31 53 Romain Pape Yamaha 0 0
0

22nd
0

26th
0

25th

32 199 John Short IV Honda 0 0
0

25th
0

25th
0

23rd
33 102 Benoit Paturel Suzuki 0 0
34 74 Lorenzo Locurcio GasGas 0 0
35 28 Christian Craig Yamaha 0 0
36 33 Freddie Noren Yamaha 0 0

Results Generated: Sep 21, 2025 at 6:18am


