## 2025 SUPERMOTOCROSS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP



2025 SMX 450 CHAMPIONSHIP PLAYOFFS SERIES POINTS											
POS	#	RIDER	BIKE	TOTAL POINTS	POINT ADJUSTMENTS	1: SMX Playoff 1 - Concord, NC	2: SMX Playoff 2 - St. Louis, MO	3: SMX Playoff 3 - Las Vegas, NV			
1	1	Jett Lawrence	Honda	166	22	25 1st	44 2nd	75 1st			
2	96	Hunter Lawrence	Honda	151	17	18 4th	50 1st	66 2nd			
3	3	Eli Tomac	Yamaha	135	15	20 3rd	40 3rd	60 3rd			
4	94	Ken Roczen	Suzuki	117	11	16 6th	36 4th	54 4th			
5	32	Justin Cooper	Yamaha	115	25	11 11th	28 8th	51 5th			
6	2	Cooper Webb	Yamaha	112	18	15 7th	34 5th	45 7th			
7	24	R.J. Hampshire	Husqvarna	109	12	17 5th	32 6th	48 6th			
8	4	Chase Sexton	КТМ	92	16	22 2nd	30 7th	24 14th			
9	17	Joey Savatgy	Honda	89	8	13 9th	26 9th	42 8th			
10	51	Justin Barcia	GasGas	86	13	12 10th	22 11th	39 9th			
11	14	Dylan Ferrandis	Honda	66	10	14 8th	24 10th	18 16th			
12	46	Justin Hill	КТМ	62	3	9 13th	14 15th	36 10th			
13	57	Benny Bloss	Beta	57	0	10	20	27			

Generated by LiveTime Scoring Engine Page 1/2

						12th	12th	13th
14	42	Shane McElrath	Usasta	FA	6	7	8	33
14	12	Snane McEirath	Honda	54	6	15th	18th	11th
15	37	Coty Schock	Yamaha	52	0	4	18	30
13	31	coty schock	Tallialia	J2	U	18th	13th	12th
16	992	Valentin Guillod	Yamaha	49	4	8	16	21
	JJ2	vaiciniii Gainoa	Tamana	47	7	14th	14th	15th
17	15	Dean Wilson	Honda	23	0	6	2	15
		<b> </b>				16th	21st	17th
18	35	Marshal Weltin	Yamaha	21	0	0	12	9
						26th	16th	19th
19	27	Malcolm Stewart	Husqvarna	20	20	0	0	
						28th	28th	12
20	42	Harri Kullas	Husqvarna	15	0	3 19th	0 27th	12 18th
						2	10	0
21	86	Mitchell Harrison	Kawasaki	14	2	2 20th	17th	22nd
22	7	Aaron Plessinger	КТМ	14	14	20(11	1701	221IU
			KIW			5	6	0
23	49	Mitchell Oldenburg	Beta	11	0	17th	19th	27th
24	70	Jorge Prado	Kawasaki	9	9			=7 01
25	21	Jason Anderson	Kawasaki	7	7			
26			•			0	0	6
26	80	Derek Drake	Yamaha	6	0	24th	23rd	20th
27	45	Colt Nichols	Suzuki	5	5			
20	11	Vula Chichalm	C	4	0	0	4	0
28	11	Kyle Chisholm	Suzuki	4	0	23rd	20th	26th
29	43	Grant Harlan	Yamaha	3	0	0	0	3
29	40	Grant Harian	Tallialia	J	Ü	27th	24th	21st
30	68	Jeremy Hand	Honda	1	0	1	0	0
	00	jereniy nana	Honda	1	V	21st	22nd	24th
31	53	Romain Pape	Yamaha	0	0	0	0	0
3.	33	nomum rupe	Tumuna	· ·	Ů	22nd	26th	25th
32	199	John Short IV	Honda	0	0	0	0	0
						25th	25th	23rd
33	102	Benoit Paturel	Suzuki	0	0			
34	74	Lorenzo Locurcio	GasGas	0	0			
35	28	Christian Craig	Yamaha 	0	0			
36	33	Freddie Noren	Yamaha	0	0			

Results Generated: Sep 21, 2025 at 6:18am